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SYVPI Neighborhood Networks (updated June 2015) 

Southeast Area Network: 
Marty Jackson, Network Coordinator, mpatu@positiveplace.org 
Richard Finley, Intake & Referral Specialist, rfinley@positiveplace.org 
Maleah Jackson, Intake & Referral Specialist, majackson@positiveplace.org 
Ricole Jones, Program Coordinator, rjones@positiveplace.org 
Boys and Girls Club of King County 
Joel E. Smilow Clubhouse and Teen Center at Rainier Vista 
4520 MLK Jr. Way South 
Seattle, WA 98108 
Tel: 206-436-1890 
Fax: 206-725-2662 

Central Area Network: 

Michael Garrrett-Smalls, Network Coordinator, michaelg@ths-wa.org 

Adrian Daye, Assistant Network Coordinator, adriand@ths-wa.org 

Eric Patterson-Floyd, Intake & Referral Specialist, ericp@ths-wa.org 

Michael Passian, Youth Engagement Specialist, michaelp@ths-wa.org 

Therapeutic Health Services 

2301 S. Jackson Street 

Seattle, WA 98144 

Tel: 206-323-9014 

Fax: 206-323-9148 

Southwest Area Network: 
Nani Fatuesi, Network Coordinator, nfatuesi@swyfs.org 
Lensy Cordova, Intake & Referral Specialist, lcordova@swyfs.org 
Terrell Rosetti, Youth Engagement Program Coordinator, trosetti@swyfs.org 
Southwest Youth & Family Services 
4555 Delridge Way SW 
Seattle, WA 98106 
Tel: 206-937-7680 
Fax: 206-935-9967 
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